
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:30 S. LARKIN EFES 1.85 14.5čet 1.85401

18:30 E. BRYANT EFES 1.85 11.5čet 1.85402

18:30 V. POIRIER EFES 1.85 11.5čet 1.85403

18:30 D. THOMPSON EFES 1.85 9.5čet 1.85404

18:30 J. NWORA EFES 1.70 7.5čet 2.00405

18:30 S. SHIELDS MILANO 1.90 15.5čet 1.80406

18:30 A. BROOKS MILANO 1.80 10.5čet 1.90407

18:30 N. MANNION MILANO 1.95 9.5čet 1.75408

20:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.85 20.5čet 1.850393

20:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.70 19.5čet 2.000396

20:00 MATHURIN B. INDIANA 1.75 15.5čet 1.950397

20:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.75 16.5čet 1.950399

20:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA 2.05 10.5čet 1.700402

20:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO 1.70 30.5čet 2.000403

20:00 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONIO 1.75 19.5čet 1.950404

20:00 H. BARNES SAN ANTONIO 1.85 10.5čet 1.850405

20:05 J. HOARD MACCABI 1.85 14.5čet 1.85409

20:05 R. JOKUBAITIS MACCABI 1.85 11.5čet 1.85410

20:05 L. RANDOLPH MACCABI 1.85 11.5čet 1.85411

20:05 R. SORKIN MACCABI 1.75 10.5čet 1.95412

20:05 T. BLATT MACCABI 1.90 9.5čet 1.80413

20:05 J. RIVERO MACCABI 2.00 7.5čet 1.70414

20:05 F. PETRUSEV CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 14.5čet 1.85415

20:05 J. BOLOMBOY CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 11.5čet 1.85416

20:05 I. CANAAN CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 11.5čet 1.85417

20:05 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.75 9.5čet 1.95418

20:05 N. KALINIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.75 8.5čet 1.95419

20:05 Y. DOS SANTOS CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.75 7.5čet 1.95420

20:05 O. DOBRIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 7.5čet 1.85421

20:15 K. NUNN PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 20.5čet 1.85422

20:15 J. HERNANGOMEZ PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 11.5čet 1.85423

20:15 C. OSMAN PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 11.5čet 1.85424

20:15 L. BROWN PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 9.5čet 1.85425

20:15 J. GRANT PANATHINAIKOS 1.90 8.5čet 1.80426

20:15 K. SLOUKAS PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 7.5čet 1.85427

20:15 S. FRANCISCO ZALGIRIS 1.75 14.5čet 1.95428

20:15 L. WALKER ZALGIRIS 1.75 14.5čet 1.95429

20:15 A. SMAILAGIC ZALGIRIS 1.85 9.5čet 1.85430

20:15 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS 1.95 5.5čet 1.75431

20:30 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS 1.85 15.5čet 1.85432

20:30 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS 1.85 13.5čet 1.85433

20:30 M. MORGAN VIRTUS 1.75 10.5čet 1.95434

20:30 M. BELINELLI VIRTUS 1.95 7.5čet 1.75435

20:30 M. JAMES MONACO 1.85 16.5čet 1.85436

20:30 E. OKOBO MONACO 1.85 11.5čet 1.85437

20:30 A. DIALLO MONACO 1.75 10.5čet 1.95438

20:30 J. LOYD MONACO 1.75 9.5čet 1.95439

20:30 M. STRAZEL MONACO 1.85 9.5čet 1.85440

20:30 J. BLOSSOMGAME MONACO 1.75 8.5čet 1.95441

20:45 M. HEZONJA REAL MADRID 1.85 15.5čet 1.85442

20:45 DZ. MUSA REAL MADRID 1.85 14.5čet 1.85443

20:45 F. CAMPAZZO REAL MADRID 1.85 13.5čet 1.85444

20:45 W. TAVARES REAL MADRID 1.85 9.5čet 1.85445

20:45 S. LLULL REAL MADRID 1.75 7.5čet 1.95446

20:45 C. MONEKE BASKONIA 1.80 14.5čet 1.90447

20:45 M. HOWARD BASKONIA 1.85 12.5čet 1.85448

20:45 T. LUWAWU-CABARROT BASKONIA 1.85 11.5čet 1.85449

20:45 K. BALDWIN BASKONIA 1.95 8.5čet 1.75450

20:45 DON. HALL BASKONIA 1.85 8.5čet 1.85451

20:45 N. ROGKAVOPOULOS BASKONIA 1.75 7.5čet 1.95452

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.95 25.5pet 1.750407

01:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.85 17.5pet 1.850408

01:00 COLE ANTHONY ORLANDO 1.85 15.5pet 1.850409

01:00 W. CARTER JR. ORLANDO 1.80 13.5pet 1.900410

01:00 K. CALDWELL-POPE ORLANDO 1.95 10.5pet 1.750412

01:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND 1.90 18.5pet 1.800413

01:00 D. AVDIJA PORTLAND 1.95 14.5pet 1.750415

01:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND 1.70 14.5pet 2.000417

01:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND 1.90 9.5pet 1.800783

01:30 T. YOUNG ATLANTA 1.85 26.5pet 1.850419

01:30 JOHNSON J. ATLANTA 1.75 21.5pet 1.950431

01:30 D. HUNTER ATLANTA 1.80 19.5pet 1.900432

01:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA 1.80 14.5pet 1.900434

01:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA 1.95 13.5pet 1.750435

01:30 RJ BARRETT TORONTO 1.95 21.5pet 1.750438

01:30 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.70 21.5pet 2.000440

01:30 DICK G. TORONTO 1.70 15.5pet 2.000441

01:30 J. POELTL TORONTO 1.95 13.5pet 1.750753

01:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.70 30.5pet 2.000754

01:30 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE 1.90 24.5pet 1.800755

01:30 K. MIDDLETON MILWAUKEE 2.05 12.5pet 1.700756

01:30 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE 1.85 10.5pet 1.850757

01:30 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 1.85 10.5pet 1.850758

01:30 WARE K. MIAMI 2.05 14.5pet 1.700759

01:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 2.05 14.5pet 1.700760

01:30 D. ROBINSON MIAMI 2.05 11.5pet 1.700761

01:30 B. BROWN TORONTO 1.90 9.5pet 1.800784

01:30 MITCHELL DAV. TORONTO 2.05 6.5pet 1.700785

01:30 PRINCE T. MILWAUKEE 1.95 6.5pet 1.750786

04:00 Z. LAVINE CHICAGO 1.95 27.5pet 1.750762

04:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 2.05 19.5pet 1.700763

04:00 GIDDEY J. CHICAGO 1.90 12.5pet 1.800764

04:00 P. WILLIAMS CHICAGO 1.90 9.5pet 1.800787

04:00 BALL LON. CHICAGO 1.85 8.5pet 1.850788



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:30 V. POIRIER EFES/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5čet 1.75453

18:30 E. BRYANT EFES/SKOKOVI 1.75 3.5čet 1.95454

18:30 S. SHIELDS MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.80 3.5čet 1.90455

20:00 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5čet 2.007701

20:00 MATHURIN B. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5čet 1.907702

20:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.75 12.5čet 1.957703

20:00 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.857704

20:00 BARNES H. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.007705

20:05 J. HOARD MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.00456

20:05 J. BOLOMBOY ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5čet 2.00457

20:05 F. PETRUSEV ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.65 5.5čet 2.10458

20:05 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.55 3.5čet 2.35459

20:05 N. KALINIC ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5čet 2.00460

20:15 J. HERNANGOMEZ PAO/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5čet 1.90461

20:15 K. NUNN PAO/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5čet 1.85462

20:15 A. SMAILAGIC ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 2.10 3.5čet 1.65463

20:15 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 2.5čet 1.85464

20:30 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 2.00 5.5čet 1.70465

20:30 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 2.10 4.5čet 1.65466

20:30 A. DIALLO MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5čet 1.80467

20:30 M. JAMES MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.55 3.5čet 2.30468

20:45 W. TAVARES REAL/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5čet 1.85469

20:45 M. HEZONJA REAL/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.00470

20:45 F. CAMPAZZO REAL/SKOKOVI 1.65 3.5čet 2.10471

20:45 C. MONEKE BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 2.00 5.5čet 1.70472

20:45 DON. HALL BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.00473

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 CARTER W. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5pet 1.757706

01:00 ANTHONY C. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.007707

01:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 10.5pet 1.907708

01:00 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5pet 1.757709

01:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5pet 1.907710

01:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5pet 1.957711

01:30 JAL. JOHNSON ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5pet 1.757712

01:30 D. HUNTER ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.007713

01:30 J. POELTL TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 10.5pet 1.907714

01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5pet 1.757715

01:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.70 13.5pet 2.007720

01:30 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.90 7.5pet 1.807721

01:30 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5pet 1.907722

01:30 MIDDLETON K. MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.957723

01:30 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.907724

01:30 WARE K. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5pet 1.957725

01:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5pet 1.807726

04:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.70 11.5pet 2.007727

04:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5pet 1.757728

04:00 LAVINE Z. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5pet 1.707729



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:30 D. THOMPSON EFES/ASIST 2.10 4.5čet 1.65475

18:30 N. MANNION MILANO/ASIST 1.85 4.5čet 1.85476

18:30 S. SHIELDS MILANO/ASIST 1.65 3.5čet 2.10477

20:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.80 8.5čet 1.900766

20:00 MCCONNELL TJ INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5čet 1.950790

20:05 T. BLATT MACCABI/ASIST 1.90 6.5čet 1.80478

20:05 R. JOKUBAITIS MACCABI/ASIST 1.90 4.5čet 1.80479

20:05 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE ZVEZDA/ASIST 2.00 4.5čet 1.70480

20:05 Y. DOS SANTOS ZVEZDA/ASIST 1.90 3.5čet 1.80481

20:15 K. SLOUKAS PAO/ASIST 2.20 5.5čet 1.60482

20:15 K. NUNN PAO/ASIST 1.70 3.5čet 2.00483

20:15 L. BROWN PAO/ASIST 2.10 3.5čet 1.65484

20:15 S. FRANCISCO ZALGIRIS/ASIST 1.95 3.5čet 1.75485

20:15 L. WALKER ZALGIRIS/ASIST 1.85 2.5čet 1.85486

20:30 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS/ASIST 1.70 4.5čet 2.00487

20:30 A. PAJOLA VIRTUS/ASIST 2.10 4.5čet 1.65488

20:30 M. MORGAN VIRTUS/ASIST 1.95 2.5čet 1.75489

20:30 M. JAMES MONACO/ASIST 1.90 6.5čet 1.80490

20:30 E. OKOBO MONACO/ASIST 1.65 3.5čet 2.10491

20:45 F. CAMPAZZO REAL/ASIST 1.90 6.5čet 1.80492

20:45 K. BALDWIN BASKONIA/ASIST 1.90 4.5čet 1.80493

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 WAGNER F. ORLANDO ASIST 1.75 4.5pet 1.950767

01:00 BANCHERO P. ORLANDO ASIST 2.05 4.5pet 1.700768

01:00 ANTHONY C. ORLANDO ASIST 2.05 4.5pet 1.700769

01:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5pet 2.000770

01:30 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 11.5pet 1.850771

01:30 JOHNSON J. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 4.5pet 1.700772

01:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5pet 2.000773

01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 1.85 6.5pet 1.850774

01:30 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/ASIST 1.80 5.5pet 1.900775

01:30 MITCHELL DAV. TORONTO/ASIST 1.85 4.5pet 1.850776

01:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ 1.70 6.5pet 2.000777

01:30 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ 1.85 6.5pet 1.850778

01:30 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5pet 1.950779

01:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5pet 1.900780

04:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 7.5pet 1.950781

04:00 LAVINE Z. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 4.5pet 1.800782


